The DIFC Family Wealth Centre

DIFC (*)
Family Wealth Centre

The most trusted ecosystem for private wealth and family businesses



Future proofing the success of family businesses

The DIFC Family Wealth Centre (DFWC) is an ecosystem that provides best-in-class and tailored services for families with a long-term vision and global ambitions. We accompany and support family businesses in their journey to successfully preserve and grow their legacies across generations, as well as geographies.

- Certification of family businesses pertaining to governance, ESG standards, and best practices.
- Access to a trusted network of accredited professional advisors who are experts on family businesses matters, including experts in:
 - · Family legacy and succession planning
 - Family business structuring and governance
 - Finance, investment, and insurance
 - · International legal and tax advisory
 - ESG and sustainability advisory
- Exclusive education and leadership programs.
- Dispute resolution services.
- Concierge services.

Certification and accreditation will unlock incentives as well as benefits for both family business and professional advisors.

Independent and backed by one of the world's most advanced financial centres, the DIFC

#1 World class regulatory legal and regulatory framework.

#1 Financial centre in the Middle East, Africa and South Asia region

300+ Wealth and Asset Management companies.

Ecosystem of more than 4,300 companies, many of whom support family businesses.

100+ Domiciled funds.

The region's most experienced sector for supporting family businesses.



- Dedicated relationship manager
- Leading laws and regulations tailored to family business needs and privacy requirements:
 - The most advanced Trust & Foundations laws globally
 - Flexible company laws, regulations, and legislations allowing the structuring and operating of a best-in-class family business as well as family office in and from the DIFC
 - Cutting-edge privacy and data protection laws
 - Progressive insolvency law to deal with complex business relationships and restructurings.
- Access to premium as well as flexible office space and visa requirements
- Preferential rates for exclusive club membership



















Family Wealth Centre

Comprehensive support for families and their partners

Families











Partners



Accredited Tier 1 professional services providers

Accredited by the DIFC Family Wealth Centre



Succession planning advisers



equity specialists



Treasury experts



Capital markets

Captive insurers and Islamic finance experts



International tax advisers







advisors

Lawvers and advisors, mediators

Adding value from the moment you join us

Join the Family Wealth Centre in 4 simple steps:



Submit your interest by filling out the online form.





DFWC team connects* with you to discuss your initial requirements.

*Within 2 business working days after request submission



Application sent to you for initial approval. Registration and fee payment link sent to you.



Confirmation letter issued.



www.difc.ae/business/difc-family-wealth-centre/









